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IV KUP SRBIJE TRAP 18.05.-1

9.05.2013

SurnameName

NEDIC PERA
JAKSIC ZORAN

ROZEK IVAN

RIKOSET - BEOGRAD
VASILIEVIC BORKO

PAVLOVIC RADE

DRLIACA BRANKO
BARAJEVO - BARAJEVO
NIKOLIC SLOBODAN

VASIC MILOS

NIKOLIC DUSAN

GROF - KALISTE
SMILJANIC NEMANJA

ILIC MARKO

RADISAVLIEVIC ZORAN
{FULL - KOVACICA
JANJIS JANO

CICKA JANO

DAMJAN JOSIP

JEDINSTVO TRAP - S. PA | (
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24
24
64
21
22
21
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19
19
54
19
21
14

24
23
22
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23
23
20
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51
21
12
18




